324 PDS94240-2A
5911 Butterfi eld Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94240 Free Vent
•  Protects tank contents from foreign
 debris
•  Quick and easy maintenance
• Available in sizes 2” through 10”

Free Vent
94240
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 94240 followed by two 2 digit numbers which
represent the options listed in the following tables.
        94240 - AB - CD
         Size and Material
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1.  Model 94240 Free Vent
2.  Size Vent Required
3.  Body Material
4.  Screen Type
Screen Type
WT*
(LBS.)
2" 01 8 21 Aluminum
3" 02 10 22 Aluminum
4" 03 12 23 Aluminum
6" 04 21 24 Aluminum
8" 05 28 25 Aluminum
10" 06 37 26 Aluminum
2" 07 15 37 Cast Iron
3" 08 19 38 Cast Iron
4" 09 25 39 Cast Iron
6" 10 55 30 Cast Iron
8" 11 75 31 Cast Iron
10" 12 96 32 Cast Iron
* SHIPPING WEIGHT (WITHOUT FLAME SNUFFER).
**SPECIFY CABLE LENGTH (IF SNUFFER ORDERED).
WITHOUT  SNUFFER WITH SNUFFER
TABLE  I - (AB) SIZE AND MATERIAL
 125# FLAT FACE FLANGE
SIZE OPTION # OPTION # MATERIAL
TABLE II - (CD) SCREEN TYPE
OPTION TYPE
00 GALVANIZED STEEL
01 S.S.